

## Price list 2024

		Inh. Stephan Emde In an emergency: 0172 4257258
Single overnight stays	peak season	Low season*
	01. April - 30. Sept.	October 1st - 31st March
Pitch fees: No vacancies		
Motorhome or caravan and towing vehicle	12.50 EUR	11.50 EUR
3 person tent	6.00 EUR	5.00 EUR
4 to 6 person tent	8.00 EUR	6.00 EUR
Additional vehicle**	4.50 EUR	4.50 EUR
arge tent for up to 25 people	30.00 EUR	25.00 EUR
Rental caravan incl. 2 adults, 2 children (from 2 nights)	90.00 EUR	90.00 EUR
Person fees:		
including free use of the sanitary facilities		
Adult	13.00 EUR	12.00 EUR
Child 3-14 years	7.50 EUR	6.50 EUR
Child up to 3 years	FREE	FREE
amily bathroom with shower, toilet, sink	(ab 2 uN) 9.50 EUR	8.50 EUR
Pet (per animal)	5.00 EUR	4.00 EUR
Consumption charges:		
Electricity (Mandatory)	5.00 EUR	5.00 EUR
nternet connection in the social building	FREE	FREE
		***************************************
Motorhome port until 12:00 p.m. the following day		
(max. 5 days) only mobile homes	peak season	Low season*
including free use of the sanitary facilities	01. Apr 1 -30. Sept.	October 1st -31st March
Motorhome No vacancies	5.00 EUR	5.00 EUR
Adult	9.00 EUR	8.00 EUR
Child 2 14 years	7 00 FUD	6 00 EUD

All prices (per night) include VAT and fees. All pitches are equipped with fresh water and electricity connections (16A).

> The site must be left clean by 12:00 p.m. on the day of departure. \*In severe frost the fresh water can be turned off. \*\*not for overnight stays

Late departures up to 5:00 p.m. are possible upon prior arrangement and availability

7.00 EUR

and are charged with a simple pitch fee.				
:		Our opening times:		
:	January February	2:00 p.m 5:00 p.m	(Thursday to Monday)	
•	March April	8:00 a.m 1:00 p.m. and 3:00 p.m 6:00 p.m	(Friday until 8:00 p.m.)	
:	May - September (arrivals from 1:00 p.m.)	8:00 a.m 8:00 p.m		
:	October - December	8:00 a.m 1:00 p.m. and 3:00 p.m 6:00 p.m	(Friday until 8:00 p.m.)	
•			(i riddy difeii didd pillii)	
	Closed January 1st	24th/25th /26. + December 31st until 1:00 p.m		

**Tel.: +49 (0)421 -30 74 68 25**Fax: +49 (0)421 -30 74 68 26

Child 3-14 years







www.HanseCamping.de info@hansecamping.de

6.00 EUR